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SOLOMON QCE LTD
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31-Dec-07

CURRENCY HKS$

FIXED ASSETS

INVESTMENT - MICROTECH
HELD-TO MATURITY SECURITIES
DEFERRED TAX ASSET

CURRENT ASSETS
Stock
Obsolete Stock
Account Receivable
Bills Receivable
Deposit Received
Other Receivable
Prepayment
Utility Deposit
Deposit Paid
Fixed Deposit (secured)
Cash & Bank balances

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Inter Company - STC
Solomon Goldentek Display Corp
Bill Payable/Mortgage Loan/Bank Loan
Trade Creditors
Creditors and Accruals
Provision for Taxation

Total assets less current liabilities

FINANCED BY
Share Capital
Dividend Paid
Retained Profit
Profit for the Year

-45-

31-Dec-07

6,578,414

3,515,922

272,543,525
(16,700,302)
227,655,972
10,243,816
(19,733,623)
51,613,171
246,975
70,365
217,615
139,107,585
44,201,852

709,466,950

(113,118)

174,584,441
201,365,306
19,185,874
5,189,746

400,212,249

319,349,036

110,000,000
(7,960,216)
173,550,516
43,758,737

319,349,036




SOLOMON QCE LTD
YEAR 2007 INCOME STATEMENT
CURRENCY HKS$

Sales Revenue
Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Margin (M1)

Inventory Cost
Loss on Market Price
Scrap inventory
Total Inventory Cost
Gross Margin 2 (M2)

Expense
Bad Debt
Other Expense
Total Expense
OP Before Interest (M3)

Financial Expense
Operation Profit (M5)

Non-operating Profit
Interest Income
Rental Income
Exchange Difference
Misc Income

Total Non-operating Profit

Income Before Tax (M7)

Income Tax
Net Income (MS)

-46-

( Junfavorable
YTD

1,536,954,392
(1,418,808,740)

118,145,651

3,695,763
(1,012,025)

2,683,738

120,829,390

(279,557)
(66,907,869)

(67,187,426)

53,641,964

(5,572,300)

48,069,664

4,360,280
318,000
111,399
181,548

4,971,227

53,040,891

9,282,154

43,758,737

7.69%

0.17%
7.86%

-4.37%

3.49%

-0.36%
3.13%

0.32%
3.45%

0.60%
2.85%
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